———————

No. C 23938
Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Qffice held Name

Due no later than Jul 31, 2003
Annual Report Form

COLE COMMUNITY CHURCH, INC.
DON DETTINGER
8775 USTICK RD.

BOISE, ID 83704

1. Mailing Address - Correctin t this baox il apphcable

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX J

DON PETTINGER
8775 USTICK ROAD

BOISE, ID 83704 J

3. New Registered Agent Signature

Street or PO, Address

See altbchedl /ﬁé?zf/

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

l_lg!

City State

5. Qrganized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO

.

leenind O&02/2003

C 23938

S|gnatur§/\ /’4L m Date S - /? =

Namemﬂ”'GZ}L %%ﬂw Title ﬁ_ﬁj

Do Not Tape or Staple

3701




A ELDERS
JOHN AUSTIN
JON BARNES
JERAY BURT
JACKSON CRAMER
STEVE EVANS
DUANE GRAY {Leave)
STEVE HARRELL
DONPETTINGER
KRIS RUDELL

HOWARD SMITH
RAY YORK

Council Officers

Vice Chair,-Jon Bames
Treasurer-Jerry Burt
Senior Pastor-Kris Rudell

JEFF RUTHERFORD (Loave)

CLAUDE LEAVITT-Emeritus_
GEORGE PELTIER-Emeritus :
HARDEN YOUNG-Emeritus

Chairman-Howard Smith ) .

ELDER/STAFF WORKING DIRECTORY

STREET

1216 Camelot Or.
1034 Justin P

10280 Harvester

/3397 N. Sawgrass Way

‘10232 Whispering Cliffs
2525 Bruins Circle
3114 N. 241h Way

4976 N. Fieldcrest Pl

/3839 Shekdon
4831 N. Contour Way
‘4741 N. Fieldcrest Way
‘3615 Hawthorne Dr.
8313 W. Pamona Ct.

11279 Peconic Dr.

:3511 N. Dalton Ln.

OFFICERS/EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE-2001

At-Large Exaé. Members

Les Goodrich
John Austin

Secretary-Steve HarrelDon Pettinger

cy

Meridian

_ [Duane Gray Leave untif June, 2003}

oP
B3704
83642
837049

83704

83704
83704
83702
83704
83704
83703
83704
83703
83704
83709
83704

HOME PH,

321-4727
887-10560
376-2968
376-0026

376-3656
377-5002
342-8434
376-05851
377-5778

343-1733

322-8721
344-2473
322-84585
362-6218

375-9105

WORKPH. BTHODATE
866-1844
345-7523
344-0302
375-3565

MiSC,

1859-5400 cell.
B66-0747 Cell.
861-1382 Cell.

'371-5476 cell.

same
386-3582
3753565
375-3565
375.3565
1396-3420
'322.8500
BA4-7148
pan e
‘none

none

:Cnurc-h- Afier Hours: 375-3676

571-6553 cell

" 571-8500 cell

‘School_Afler Hours: 3?5-37771:

Church FAX No. 208-375-2862
MM FAX No. 208-376-2633
_Pastor Care Pager B95-5101
‘wwwcolecommunity.org




